
Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 128497 Liane F.  Hessler Sparta Idrætsforening 200/12 200/12 400/24

2 123929 Matilde Skinderholm Vojens Skytteforening 200/12 199/14 399/26

3 123669 Maja Pedersen Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 198/13 200/15 398/28

4 123604 Line Thomsen Vojens Skytteforening 198/06 200/08 398/14

5 127598 Lukas Karstens Vojens Skytteforening 198/07 196/07 394/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 131492 Karoline Skade Vojens Skytteforening 200/10 200/11 400/21

2 128742 Hannibal Kramer Thomsen Vojens Skytteforening 198/06 200/09 398/15

3 128738 Jens-Christian  Steenholdt Vojens Skytteforening 199/09 197/08 396/17

4 130246 Mathias Kooijman Vojens Skytteforening 197/08 198/09 395/17

5 121809 Malou Kragelund Vojens Skytteforening 198/05 197/08 395/13

6 131946 Mathilde Andersen Sparta Idrætsforening 197/05 195/03 392/08

7 131006 Silje Jensen Sparta Idrætsforening 195/05 193/05 388/10

8 125074 Philip Risbøl Osther Holsted Skyttekreds 191/04 194/06 385/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 132238 Kristine Westphal Vojens Skytteforening 196/05 197/07 393/12

2 131956 Victor Hammer Vojens Skytteforening 192/01 196/04 388/05

3 125105 Mikkel Kjær  Schmidt Vojens Skytteforening 196/04 192/04 388/08

4 131957 Andreas Kanstrup Sørensen Vojens Skytteforening 189/07 192/01 381/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 123206 Natasja Dahl Vojens Skytteforening 198/07 197/03 395/10

2 112939 Emil Urbanski Vojens Skytteforening 196/02 197/11 393/13

3 128739 Sara Steenholdt Vojens Skytteforening 189/02 194/04 383/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab US2
1 85295 Chris Debel Ribe Skyttekreds 191/06 187/03 378/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ2
1 43916 Jan Jepsen Lund Sparta Idrætsforening 198/09 198/09 396/18

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS1
1 42764 Thomas Brokholm Sønderborg Skyttekreds 189/04 189/02 378/06

2 42345 Jens Faurbye Vojens Skytteforening 187/03 190/03 377/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS2
1 43374 Allan Clausen Skive skytteforening 186/01 186/02 372/03

2 39616 Jens Peter Oksen Sparta Idrætsforening 175/01 185/00 360/01

Resultatliste
VM i Vojens 15 m 2018

118-03-2018 19:20:24



Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 126135 Martin Osther Holsted Skyttekreds 197/07 198/06 395/13

2 111354 Torben Hansen Vojens Skytteforening 194/08 197/06 391/14

3 84412 Per  Brylle Sparta Idrætsforening 195/04 196/04 391/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 126409 Morten Franzen Jepsen Vojens Skytteforening 195/04 196/04 391/08

2 125104 Henrik Christian Schmidt Vojens Skytteforening 196/05 195/05 391/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ3
1 131220 Helge  Hessler Sparta Idrætsforening 190/03 191/01 381/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 44389 William Kjær Vojens Skytteforening 198/07 198/07 396/14

2 101767 Egon Johansen Vojens Skytteforening 197/06 198/04 395/10

3 117669 Inga  Antzack Vojens Skytteforening 196/06 197/08 393/14

4 112943 Thomas Chr.  Hansen Antzack Vojens Skytteforening 192/06 198/07 390/13

5 109680 Karl Jon Hansen Vojens Skytteforening 188/04 196/07 384/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 123424 Kirsten Jensen Sparta Idrætsforening 195/06 199/09 394/15

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 123929 Matilde Skinderholm Vojens Skytteforening 200/12

2 128497 Liane F.  Hessler Sparta Idrætsforening 200/12

3 123669 Maja Pedersen Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 198/13

4 127598 Lukas Karstens Vojens Skytteforening 198/07

5 123604 Line Thomsen Vojens Skytteforening 198/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 131492 Karoline Skade Vojens Skytteforening 200/10

2 128738 Jens-Christian  Steenholdt Vojens Skytteforening 199/09

3 128742 Hannibal Kramer Thomsen Vojens Skytteforening 198/06

4 121809 Malou Kragelund Vojens Skytteforening 198/05

5 130246 Mathias Kooijman Vojens Skytteforening 197/08

6 131946 Mathilde Andersen Sparta Idrætsforening 197/05

7 131006 Silje Jensen Sparta Idrætsforening 195/05

8 125074 Philip Risbøl Osther Holsted Skyttekreds 191/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 132238 Kristine Westphal Vojens Skytteforening 196/05

2 125105 Mikkel Kjær  Schmidt Vojens Skytteforening 196/04

3 131956 Victor Hammer Vojens Skytteforening 192/01

4 131957 Andreas Kanstrup Sørensen Vojens Skytteforening 189/07
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 123206 Natasja Dahl Vojens Skytteforening 198/07

2 112939 Emil Urbanski Vojens Skytteforening 196/02

3 128739 Sara Steenholdt Vojens Skytteforening 189/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse US2
1 85295 Chris Debel Ribe Skyttekreds 191/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ2
1 43916 Jan Jepsen Lund Sparta Idrætsforening 198/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS1
1 42764 Thomas Brokholm Sønderborg Skyttekreds 189/04

2 42345 Jens Faurbye Vojens Skytteforening 187/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS2
1 43374 Allan Clausen Skive skytteforening 186/01

2 39616 Jens Peter Oksen Sparta Idrætsforening 175/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1
1 126135 Martin Osther Holsted Skyttekreds 197/07

2 84412 Per  Brylle Sparta Idrætsforening 195/04

3 111354 Torben Hansen Vojens Skytteforening 194/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2
1 125104 Henrik Christian Schmidt Vojens Skytteforening 196/05

2 126409 Morten Franzen Jepsen Vojens Skytteforening 195/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ3
1 131220 Helge  Hessler Sparta Idrætsforening 190/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 44389 William Kjær Vojens Skytteforening 198/07

2 101767 Egon Johansen Vojens Skytteforening 197/06

3 117669 Inga  Antzack Vojens Skytteforening 196/06

4 112943 Thomas Chr.  Hansen Antzack Vojens Skytteforening 192/06

5 109680 Karl Jon Hansen Vojens Skytteforening 188/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 123424 Kirsten Jensen Sparta Idrætsforening 195/06
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